WEST TEXAS A&M UNIVERSITY

PROPOSED TUITION AND FEE SCHEDULE *

SUMMER 2023
[ oraduseluton&rechaesforTomsRendens |
TUITION FEES TOTAL
(INCLUDE ALL 4)
CREDIT STATE TUITION DESIGNATED GRADUATE DGEr;ﬁEDNLz::LED ATHLETIC HEALTH REC SPORTS STUDENT CENTER STUDENT DEFERRED MAINT. UNIVERSITY TX RESIDENT
HOURS TUITION TUITION TUITION COMPLEX SERVICES SERVICES CHARGES
1 50.00 162.44 50.00 20.31 32.00 25.00 35.00 4.00 17.60 51.05 88.58 535.98
2 100.00 324.88 100.00 40.62 64.00 25.00 35.00 8.00 35.20 51.05 119.53 903.28
3 150.00 487.32 150.00 60.93 96.00 25.00 35.00 12.00 52.80 51.05 150.48 1,270.58
4 200.00 649.76 200.00 81.24 128.00 25.00 35.00 16.00 70.40 51.05 181.43 1,637.88
5 250.00 812.20 250.00 101.55 160.00 25.00 35.00 20.00 88.00 51.05 212.38 2,005.18
6 300.00 974.64 300.00 121.86 192.00 25.00 35.00 24.00 105.60 51.05 243.33 2,372.48
7 350.00 1,137.08 350.00 142.17 224.00 25.00 35.00 28.00 108.90 51.05 274.28 2,725.48
8 400.00 1,299.52 400.00 162.48 256.00 25.00 35.00 32.00 108.90 51.05 305.23 3,075.18
9 450.00 1,461.96 450.00 182.79 288.00 25.00 35.00 36.00 108.90 51.05 336.18 3,424.88
10 500.00 1,624.40 500.00 203.10 320.00 25.00 35.00 40.00 108.90 51.05 367.13 3,774.58
11 550.00 1,786.84 550.00 223.41 352.00 25.00 35.00 44.00 108.90 51.05 398.08 4,124.28
12 600.00 2,274.16 600.00 243.72 384.00 25.00 35.00 48.00 108.90 51.05 429.03 4,798.86
13 650.00 2,274.16 650.00 264.03 416.00 25.00 35.00 48.00 108.90 51.05 459.98 4,982.12
14 700.00 2,274.16 700.00 284.34 416.00 25.00 35.00 48.00 108.90 51.05 490.93 5,133.38
15 750.00 2,274.16 750.00 304.65 416.00 25.00 35.00 48.00 108.90 51.05 521.88 5,284.64

Distance education only students (100% online) pay a Distance Education Fee of $57.50/SCH .
Athletic, Health and Recreational Sports Fees are waived.

Course-based, Differential Tuition is charged by the following Colleges/Schools:
College of Agriculture and Natural Sciences = $26.55 per SCH
College of Business and Engineering/Computer Science = $37.75 per SCH
College of Nursing = $44.35 per SCH

* Tuition and fee rates are for budget purposes only and are subject to change without notice by the Legislature or TAMUS Board of Regents.
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